
 

Art in Infusion Treatment Area 
Join us for art classes once a week on various days in the ITA. Different art projects will be offered 
weekly for ITA patients and family members waiting at the Cancer Center.  Join us for a creative 
outlet to alleviate stress and anxiety. 
 
For more information, please contact Linh Dang at LDang@stanfordhealthcare.org.                                         

Date    Time  Location  Project 

Tuesday, June 9  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  ZenTangle 

Wednesday, June 17  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Zine Book 

Wednesday, June 24  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Boxes 

Wednesday, July 8  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Silk Scarf 

Wednesday, July 15  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Button Making 

Wednesday, July 29  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Message Stone 

Thursday, August 6  11:00am – 1:00pm  CC2104  Thank You Card Making 

Tuesday, August 11  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Message Stone 

Wednesday, August 26  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Button Making 

Wednesday, September 2  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2103  Boxes 

Thursday, September 10  11:30am – 1:30pm  CC2104  ZenTangle 

Wednesday, September 16  10:30am – 12:30pm  CC2104  Button Making 

Wednesday, October 7  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Message Stone 

Wednesday, October 14  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Boxes 

Tuesday, October 20  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  ZenTangle 

Wednesday, November 4  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Zine Book 

Tuesday, November 10  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Thank You Card Making 

Wednesday, November 18  10:00am – 12:00pm  CC2104  Message Stone 


